
2018 Midwest Freestyle Association 
Competition Schedule 
 
Freeskiing Since ‘72 …Don’t be fooled 

by posers and imposters 
 

 

Sat Jan 6 * Rail in the New Year * Hyland Hills Ski Area * SS/BA/A * 9a reg 
Sun Jan 7 * Sunday Session Fest * Buck Hill * SS/HP * 9a reg 

 
Sat Jan 13 * Northern Invasion * TBA * SS/BA * 9a reg 
Sun Jan 14 * Northern Invasion * TBA * SS/BA * 9a reg 

 
Sat Jan 20 * Rev Tour Qualifier * Spirit Mt * HP/HP * noon reg 

Sun Jan 21 * Rev Tour Qualifier * Spirit Mt * SS/SS * 9a reg 
 

Fri night Feb 2 * Nybora Nightshine * Hyland Hills Ski Area * SS * 5p reg 
Sat night Feb 3 * Bright Light Big Air * Hyland Hills Ski Area * BA/A * 4p reg 

Sun Feb 4 * Super Session Rail Jam * Hyland Hills Ski Area * RJ * 10a reg 
 

Fri night Feb 9 * Central Division Championships * Spirit Mt * BA/A * 5p reg 
Sat Feb 10 * Central Division Championships * Spirit Mt * SS/HP * 9a reg 

Sun Feb 11 * Central Division Championships * Spirit Mt * M * 9a reg 
 

Sat Mar 3 * Nybora Spring Jam * Hyland Hills Ski Area * BA * 10a reg 
Sun Mar 4 * Master Shredder * Trollhaugen * SS * 9a reg 

 

All	dates	are	subject	to	change																			Check	nybora.com	for	updates																				A	=	Aerials,	BA	=	Big	Air,	HP	=	Halfpipe,	SS	=	Slopestyle,	M	=	Moguls,	RJ	=	Rail	Jam	


